
09 November 2022 - 13:19

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Plate - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.73
(0:11.40)

1:09.33
(0:10.49)

0:58.84
(0:10.91)

0:47.93
(0:11.40)

0:36.53
(0:12.15)

0:24.38
(0:12.22)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SIBYLLA 2 69.6 0:10.70 1:20.73 [1] 1:09.11 [3] 0:58.41 [4] 0:47.25 [5] 0:35.64 [8] 0:23.87 [5] 0:35.64

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:10.70) (0:11.16) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.88)

2 5 PAIENBARA 8 67.7 0:10.63 1:20.86 [2] 1:08.86 [8] 0:58.23 [8] 0:47.30 [8] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.15 [6] 0:35.94 -6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:10.63) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.79) (0:12.17)

3 3 HOLY TROJAN 1 69.1 0:10.57 1:20.90 [3] 1:09.38 [2] 0:58.81 [2] 0:47.70 [4] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.18 [3] 0:36.24 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:12.06) (0:11.97)

4 4 NORTHERN DECREE 6 68.3 0:10.60 1:20.96 [4] 1:09.36 [5] 0:58.76 [3] 0:48.02 [2] 0:36.60 [2] 0:24.50 [2] 0:36.60 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:10.60) (0:10.74) (0:11.42) (0:12.10) (0:12.20)

5 1 DARING DIEGO 3 69.2 0:10.49 1:21.00 [5] 1:09.60 [1] 0:59.11 [1] 0:48.20 [1] 0:36.80 [1] 0:24.65 [1] 0:36.80 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.49) (0:10.91) (0:11.40) (0:12.15) (0:12.22)

6 6 CHASSAGNE 4 68.2 0:10.59 1:21.14 [6] 1:09.30 [7] 0:58.71 [7] 0:47.75 [6] 0:36.32 [5] 0:24.37 [7] 0:36.32 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.84) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:12.15)

7 2 EVERCLEAR 5 69.5 0:10.57 1:23.33 [7] 1:11.62 [6] 1:01.05 [5] 0:50.27 [3] 0:38.73 [3] 0:26.58 [4] 0:38.73 -4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:10.57) (0:10.78) (0:11.54) (0:12.15) (0:12.79)

8 7 OUR PEBBLES 7 68.8 0:10.78 1:25.01 [8] 1:13.38 [4] 1:02.60 [6] 0:51.41 [7] 0:39.97 [6] 0:27.91 [8] 0:39.97 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:10.78) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:12.06) (0:13.10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 13:19

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Plate - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SIBYLLA 2 69.6 0:10.70 0:11.99 [3] 1:20.73 0:35.64

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

2 5 PAIENBARA 8 67.7 0:10.63 0:11.98 [5] 0.5L 0:35.94 -6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

3 3 HOLY TROJAN 1 69.1 0:10.57 0:12.21 [2] 0.7L 0:36.24 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

4 4 NORTHERN DECREE 6 68.3 0:10.60 0:12.30 [4] 1L 0:36.60 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

5 1 DARING DIEGO 3 69.2 0:10.49 0:12.43 [1] 1.2L 0:36.80 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

6 6 CHASSAGNE 4 68.2 0:10.59 0:12.22 [6] 2L 0:36.32 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

7 2 EVERCLEAR 5 69.5 0:10.57 0:13.79 [7] 14.8L 0:38.73 -4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.79)

8 7 OUR PEBBLES 7 68.8 0:10.78 0:14.81 [8] 24.6L 0:39.97 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.81)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 13:53

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Class 4 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.83
(0:08.19)

0:55.64
(0:10.63)

0:45.01
(0:10.59)

0:34.42
(0:11.24)

0:23.18
(0:11.45)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CIRCULARITY 6 70.0 0:08.45 1:03.83 [1] 0:55.38 [5] 0:44.88 [2] 0:34.28 [2] 0:23.12 [2] 0:11.64 [2] 1:03.83 0:34.28

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.50) (0:10.60) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.64)

2 1 LUSKIN HERO 4 67.8 0:08.36 1:03.84 [2] 0:55.48 [4] 0:44.62 [5] 0:33.82 [5] 0:22.71 [6] 0:11.43 [5] 0.1L 0:33.82 +3

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.86) (0:10.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.28) (0:11.43)

3 5 WUDDACUDDASHUDDA 1 68.8 0:08.19 1:03.96 [3] 0:55.77 [1] 0:45.14 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:11.86 [1] 0.6L 0:34.55 -3

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.63) (0:10.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.86)

4 4 DOCTOR TEEKAY 5 68.1 0:08.68 1:04.03 [4] 0:55.35 [6] 0:44.61 [6] 0:33.86 [6] 0:23.01 [5] 0:11.80 [3] 0.9L 0:33.86 -9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.74) (0:10.75) (0:10.85) (0:11.21) (0:11.80)

5 6 KEETA 3 69.3 0:08.36 1:04.22 [5] 0:55.86 [2] 0:45.23 [3] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.38 [3] 0:11.95 [4] 1.9L 0:34.60 -2

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.63) (0:10.63) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.95)

6 7 STORM ATTACK 2 68.0 0:08.38 1:04.74 [6] 0:56.36 [3] 0:45.54 [4] 0:34.75 [4] 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.24 [6] 4.9L 0:34.75 +0

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.82) (0:10.79) (0:10.97) (0:11.54) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Abdicating (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 14:29

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.52
(0:08.23)

0:56.29
(0:10.58)

0:45.71
(0:11.21)

0:34.50
(0:11.18)

0:23.32
(0:11.58)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 YALLA 8 69.6 0:08.42 1:04.52 [1] 0:56.10 [4] 0:45.44 [4] 0:34.26 [5] 0:22.85 [5] 0:11.40 [6] 1:04.52 0:34.26

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.41) (0:11.45) (0:11.40)

2 7 CASSIMIR 7 71.2 0:08.40 1:04.62 [2] 0:56.22 [3] 0:45.73 [2] 0:34.50 [3] 0:23.12 [3] 0:11.80 [2] 0.5L 0:34.50 -4

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.49) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.80)

3 6 SLICK SHOOTER 5 69.4 0:08.64 1:04.81 [3] 0:56.17 [7] 0:45.51 [8] 0:34.40 [8] 0:23.05 [6] 0:11.70 [5] 1.5L 0:34.40 -2

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.66) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.35) (0:11.70)

4 3 LITTLE VISTA 4 70.2 0:08.68 1:04.88 [4] 0:56.20 [8] 0:45.61 [7] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 1.8L 0:34.69 +1

Robbie Fradd 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:11.58) (0:12.10)

5 9 KING KRYPTOS 9 69.6 0:08.52 1:05.12 [5] 0:56.60 [5] 0:45.97 [5] 0:34.73 [7] 0:23.28 [7] 0:11.83 [7] 3.1L 0:34.73 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.63) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:11.83)

6 10 CONSECRATED 1 68.8 0:08.23 1:05.16 [6] 0:56.93 [1] 0:46.26 [3] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.22 [3] 3.3L 0:35.10 -7

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.67) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:11.43) (0:12.22)

7 1 AZURE PRIDE 6 70.7 0:08.37 1:05.35 [7] 0:56.98 [2] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.87 [2] 0:12.31 [4] 4.3L 0:35.33 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.44) (0:11.21) (0:11.46) (0:11.56) (0:12.31)

8 14 TIGER FOR LIFE 3 68.1 0:08.95 1:05.85 [8] 0:56.90 [9] 0:45.96 [9] 0:35.16 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:11.97 [9] 7.1L 0:35.16 -3

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:08.95) (0:10.94) (0:10.80) (0:11.49) (0:11.70) (0:11.97)

9 13 FEE 2 67.6 0:08.53 1:06.26 [9] 0:57.73 [6] 0:47.00 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:24.38 [8] 0:12.55 [8] 9.4L 0:35.94 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.83) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Gyro Raise (#2), Mr Ciccolina (#4), Nutso (#5), Crazy Brave (#8), Secret Cash (#11), Brydelicious (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 15:05

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.60
(0:10.99)

1:09.61
(0:10.67)

0:58.94
(0:11.04)

0:47.90
(0:11.35)

0:36.55
(0:11.92)

0:24.63
(0:11.98)

0:36.55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 12 69.8 0:10.52 1:20.60 [1] 1:09.18 [8] 0:58.66 [4] 0:47.59 [5] 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.58 [3] 0:36.22

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.52) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.93)

2 5 SCHMOOZER 10 68.0 0:10.72 1:20.70 [2] 1:09.64 [2] 0:58.92 [3] 0:47.95 [3] 0:36.36 [3] 0:24.59 [4] 0:36.36 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.72) (0:10.97) (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:11.87)

3 7 TYSON'S FURY 4 68.0 0:10.77 1:21.00 [3] 1:09.30 [9] 0:58.53 [9] 0:47.50 [7] 0:36.15 [7] 0:24.57 [6] 0:36.15 -6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:10.77) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.95)

4 9 SHARP AND HOT 5 68.5 0:10.69 1:21.45 [4] 1:10.04 [6] 0:59.35 [6] 0:48.32 [6] 0:36.74 [6] 0:24.93 [7] 0:36.74 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.22)

5 4 NASSAU COUNTY 7 68.3 0:10.96 1:21.83 [5] 1:10.43 [7] 0:59.47 [8] 0:48.16 [10] 0:36.83 [10] 0:25.11 [9] 0:36.83 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.33) (0:11.72) (0:12.19)

6 2 FEELING TOFFY 3 67.5 0:10.76 1:22.08 [6] 1:10.36 [10] 0:59.60 [10] 0:48.42 [9] 0:37.09 [8] 0:25.31 [8] 0:37.09 -3

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:10.76) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.78) (0:12.34)

7 10 SOOBLOND 2 68.2 0:10.70 1:22.14 [7] 1:10.87 [4] 1:00.17 [5] 0:49.14 [4] 0:37.61 [5] 0:25.84 [5] 0:37.61 -7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.70) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:11.77) (0:12.73)

8 12 VALENTINA EXPRESS 9 69.1 0:10.59 1:22.40 [8] 1:11.33 [3] 1:00.74 [1] 0:49.70 [1] 0:38.33 [1] 0:26.43 [1] 0:38.33 -9

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.90) (0:12.77)

9 6 STAR OF KINGS 11 68.1 0:10.70 1:23.13 [9] 1:12.14 [1] 1:01.44 [2] 0:50.42 [2] 0:39.08 [2] 0:27.16 [2] 0:39.08 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.70) (0:11.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.92) (0:13.03)

10 3 ITSA VARIATION 8 66.9 0:10.97 1:28.57 [10] 1:17.27 [5] 1:06.30 [7] 0:54.87 [8] 0:43.40 [9] 0:31.07 [10] 0:43.40 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.97) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:12.33) (0:14.22)

Scratched: Assertin Lady (#8), Toff (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.60
(0:10.99)

1:09.61
(0:10.67)

0:58.94
(0:11.04)

0:47.90
(0:11.35)

0:36.55
(0:11.92)

0:24.63
(0:11.98)

0:36.55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 15:05

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 12 69.8 0:10.52 0:12.65 [1] 1:20.60 0:36.22

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

2 5 SCHMOOZER 10 68.0 0:10.72 0:12.72 [2] 0.5L 0:36.36 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

3 7 TYSON'S FURY 4 68.0 0:10.77 0:12.62 [3] 2L 0:36.15 -6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

4 9 SHARP AND HOT 5 68.5 0:10.69 0:12.71 [4] 4.5L 0:36.74 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

5 4 NASSAU COUNTY 7 68.3 0:10.96 0:12.92 [8] 6.5L 0:36.83 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

6 2 FEELING TOFFY 3 67.5 0:10.76 0:12.97 [9] 7.8L 0:37.09 -3

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

7 10 SOOBLOND 2 68.2 0:10.70 0:13.11 [6] 8.1L 0:37.61 -7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

8 12 VALENTINA EXPRESS 9 69.1 0:10.59 0:13.66 [5] 9.6L 0:38.33 -9

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.66)

9 6 STAR OF KINGS 11 68.1 0:10.70 0:14.13 [7] 13.9L 0:39.08 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.13)

10 3 ITSA VARIATION 8 66.9 0:10.97 0:16.85 [10] 45.7L 0:43.40 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:16.85)

Scratched: Assertin Lady (#8), Toff (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 15:38

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2180m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.18
(0:13.01)

2:03.17
(0:11.47)

1:51.70
(0:11.60)

1:40.10
(0:12.31)

1:27.79
(0:12.13)

1:15.66
(0:11.52)

1:04.14
(0:12.11)

0:39.72

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LUCAMOUR 9 66.5 0:11.27 2:16.18 [1] 2:02.75 [3] 1:51.48 [3] 1:39.46 [3] 1:26.89 [4] 1:14.30 [4] 1:02.22 [3] 0:38.17

Jaden Lloyd Overall 2000m (0:13.43) (0:11.27) (0:12.02) (0:12.57) (0:12.59) (0:12.08) (0:12.13)

2 6 DELAYED LAUNCH 6 64.9 0:11.45 2:16.22 [2] 2:02.33 [7] 1:50.88 [7] 1:38.88 [6] 1:26.38 [6] 1:13.83 [6] 1:01.76 [6] 0:37.94 +0

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:13.89) (0:11.45) (0:12.00) (0:12.50) (0:12.55) (0:12.07) (0:11.93)

3 3 BARRYMORE 3 63.5 0:11.46 2:16.24 [3] 2:03.13 [2] 1:51.67 [2] 1:40.01 [2] 1:27.79 [2] 1:15.49 [2] 1:03.22 [2] 0:38.54 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 2000m 2000m (0:13.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.66) (0:12.22) (0:12.30) (0:12.27) (0:12.31)

4 7 MT MORT SHARK 7 65.1 0:11.35 2:16.84 [4] 2:03.37 [4] 1:52.02 [4] 1:39.84 [5] 1:27.37 [5] 1:14.77 [5] 1:02.60 [5] 0:38.82 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 2000m (0:13.47) (0:11.35) (0:12.18) (0:12.47) (0:12.60) (0:12.17) (0:12.00)

5 5 PAST TENSE 4 65.3 0:11.32 2:16.85 [5] 2:02.41 [8] 1:51.09 [8] 1:39.16 [8] 1:26.85 [8] 1:14.51 [6] 1:02.31 [7] 0:37.67 -3

Kenji Yoshida 2000m 2000m (0:14.44) (0:11.32) (0:11.93) (0:12.31) (0:12.34) (0:12.20) (0:12.19)

6 4 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 5 64.6 0:11.47 2:17.05 [6] 2:04.04 [1] 1:52.57 [1] 1:40.97 [1] 1:28.66 [1] 1:16.53 [1] 1:05.01 [1] 0:40.59 -11

Isabella Rabjones 1800m 2000m (0:13.01) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:12.31) (0:12.13) (0:11.52) (0:12.11)

7 2 POPULIST 8 64.0 0:11.51 2:18.10 [7] 2:04.56 [5] 1:53.05 [6] 1:40.70 [7] 1:28.18 [7] 1:15.59 [8] 1:03.24 [8] 0:38.53 +3

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:13.54) (0:11.51) (0:12.35) (0:12.52) (0:12.59) (0:12.35) (0:12.19)

8 9 RECALL EVENTS 2 63.6 0:11.38 2:20.26 [8] 2:06.74 [6] 1:55.36 [5] 1:43.48 [4] 1:31.05 [3] 1:18.44 [3] 1:06.30 [4] 0:41.04 -5

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 2000m (0:13.52) (0:11.38) (0:11.88) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.14) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Luvyouanytime (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 15:38

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2180m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:52.03
(0:12.31)

0:39.72
(0:12.84)

0:26.88
(0:13.47)

0:13.41
(0:13.41)

0:39.72

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LUCAMOUR 9 66.5 0:11.27 0:50.09 [3] 0:38.17 [4] 0:25.89 [3] 0:13.12 [4] 2:16.18 0:38.17

Jaden Lloyd Overall 2000m (0:11.92) (0:12.28) (0:12.77) (0:13.12)

2 6 DELAYED LAUNCH 6 64.9 0:11.45 0:49.83 [5] 0:37.94 [5] 0:25.83 [5] 0:13.10 [3] 0.2L 0:37.94 +0

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:11.89) (0:12.11) (0:12.73) (0:13.10)

3 3 BARRYMORE 3 63.5 0:11.46 0:50.91 [2] 0:38.54 [2] 0:26.22 [2] 0:13.32 [2] 0.3L 0:38.54 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 2000m 2000m (0:12.37) (0:12.32) (0:12.90) (0:13.32)

4 7 MT MORT SHARK 7 65.1 0:11.35 0:50.60 [4] 0:38.82 [3] 0:26.46 [4] 0:13.35 [5] 3.8L 0:38.82 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 2000m (0:11.78) (0:12.36) (0:13.11) (0:13.35)

5 5 PAST TENSE 4 65.3 0:11.32 0:50.12 [7] 0:37.67 [6] 0:25.17 [6] 0:12.61 [6] 3.9L 0:37.67 -3

Kenji Yoshida 2000m 2000m (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.56) (0:12.61)

6 4 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 5 64.6 0:11.47 0:52.90 [1] 0:40.59 [1] 0:27.75 [1] 0:14.28 [1] 4.9L 0:40.59 -11

Isabella Rabjones 1800m 2000m (0:12.31) (0:12.84) (0:13.47) (0:14.28)

7 2 POPULIST 8 64.0 0:11.51 0:51.05 [8] 0:38.53 [8] 0:25.63 [7] 0:12.86 [7] 10.9L 0:38.53 +3

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:12.52) (0:12.90) (0:12.77) (0:12.86)

8 9 RECALL EVENTS 2 63.6 0:11.38 0:53.85 [6] 0:41.04 [7] 0:27.87 [8] 0:14.25 [8] 23.4L 0:41.04 -5

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 2000m (0:12.81) (0:13.17) (0:13.62) (0:14.25)

Scratched: Luvyouanytime (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 16:13

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.06
(0:13.72)

0:56.34
(0:10.80)

0:45.54
(0:11.15)

0:34.39
(0:11.36)

0:23.03
(0:11.32)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KOSCIUSKO 8 67.0 0:10.85 1:10.06 [1] 0:56.34 [1] 0:45.49 [2] 0:34.35 [1] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.71 [1] 1:10.06 0:34.35

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.85) (0:11.14) (0:11.32) (0:11.32) (0:11.71)

2 8 BAD EDUCATION 5 66.7 0:10.90 1:10.22 [2] 0:55.86 [8] 0:44.96 [8] 0:33.89 [8] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.34 [6] 0.8L 0:33.89 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.36) (0:10.90) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.25) (0:11.34)

3 6 SACCA 7 68.5 0:10.72 1:10.37 [3] 0:56.40 [4] 0:45.68 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:23.19 [3] 0:11.74 [3] 1.6L 0:34.55 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.45) (0:11.74)

4 10 IN THE BLINK 6 66.6 0:10.86 1:10.42 [4] 0:56.31 [6] 0:45.45 [5] 0:34.36 [6] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.75 [4] 1.8L 0:34.36 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.31) (0:11.75)

5 4 BROCKY 2 68.6 0:10.75 1:10.51 [5] 0:56.74 [2] 0:45.99 [1] 0:34.84 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 2.3L 0:34.84 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.75) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:11.95)

6 2 LAURIE 4 66.7 0:10.85 1:10.65 [6] 0:56.46 [7] 0:45.61 [7] 0:34.46 [7] 0:23.06 [7] 0:11.58 [8] 3.1L 0:34.46 -4

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.85) (0:11.15) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:11.58)

7 9 LITERMONT 1 65.9 0:10.91 1:10.67 [7] 0:56.83 [3] 0:45.92 [4] 0:34.79 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:11.88 [5] 3.2L 0:34.79 -4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.88)

8 5 RISING STAR 10 67.2 0:10.97 1:10.68 [8] 0:56.71 [5] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.44 [6] 0:11.78 [7] 3.3L 0:34.77 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Storm Attack (#7), He's The News (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 16:50

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.62
(0:11.19)

1:09.43
(0:11.26)

0:58.17
(0:11.30)

0:46.87
(0:11.58)

0:35.29
(0:11.61)

0:23.68
(0:11.58)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WRITROSE 1 64.6 0:11.19 1:20.62 [1] 1:09.43 [1] 0:58.11 [2] 0:46.86 [2] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:35.29

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:11.19) (0:11.32) (0:11.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.61) (0:11.58)

2 3 FIGHTING MAD 10 66.4 0:11.21 1:21.05 [2] 1:08.94 [8] 0:57.38 [8] 0:45.71 [9] 0:34.30 [10] 0:23.09 [8] 0:34.30 +8

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.11) (0:11.56) (0:11.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.21) (0:11.37)

3 4 SOUNDS DIVINE 8 65.6 0:11.35 1:21.21 [3] 1:09.07 [9] 0:57.58 [9] 0:46.04 [8] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.31 [10] 0:34.66 +4

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:12.14) (0:11.49) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.35) (0:11.54)

4 1 ISLA'S DAY 11 65.6 0:11.18 1:21.36 [4] 1:09.20 [10] 0:57.54 [10] 0:46.04 [10] 0:34.86 [8] 0:23.50 [9] 0:34.86 +6

Michael Cahill 600m 800m (0:12.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.50) (0:11.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.52)

5 7 FROZEN PRINCE 2 66.5 0:11.22 1:21.44 [5] 1:10.22 [2] 0:58.99 [1] 0:47.69 [1] 0:35.97 [2] 0:24.24 [2] 0:35.97 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.84)

6 6 WITCH DAY 9 64.3 0:11.28 1:21.61 [6] 1:09.66 [7] 0:58.20 [7] 0:46.74 [7] 0:35.46 [6] 0:24.05 [5] 0:35.46 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 800m (0:11.95) (0:11.46) (0:11.46) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.79)

7 8 TRY TO BE GOOD 5 64.5 0:11.39 1:21.63 [7] 1:09.74 [6] 0:58.28 [6] 0:46.86 [6] 0:35.47 [7] 0:23.98 [7] 0:35.47 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 800m (0:11.89) (0:11.46) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:11.78)

8 2 ORONOCO 6 64.3 0:11.34 1:22.11 [8] 1:10.61 [3] 0:59.27 [3] 0:47.88 [3] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.75 [3] 0:36.37 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.34) (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:12.00)

9 10 GREYT INTENTIONS 4 64.2 0:11.33 1:22.56 [9] 1:11.00 [4] 0:59.44 [5] 0:48.07 [4] 0:36.74 [3] 0:25.03 [4] 0:36.74 +0

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.71) (0:12.14)

10 11 DACXI KABOOM 3 64.7 0:11.35 1:23.33 [10] 1:11.72 [5] 1:00.37 [4] 0:48.85 [5] 0:37.39 [5] 0:25.76 [6] 0:37.39 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Dark Origins (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.62
(0:11.19)

1:09.43
(0:11.26)

0:58.17
(0:11.30)

0:46.87
(0:11.58)

0:35.29
(0:11.61)

0:23.68
(0:11.58)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 16:50

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WRITROSE 1 64.6 0:11.19 0:12.10 [1] 1:20.62 0:35.29

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

2 3 FIGHTING MAD 10 66.4 0:11.21 0:11.72 [3] 2.5L 0:34.30 +8

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.72)

3 4 SOUNDS DIVINE 8 65.6 0:11.35 0:11.77 [8] 3.3L 0:34.66 +4

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:11.77)

4 1 ISLA'S DAY 11 65.6 0:11.18 0:11.98 [5] 4.1L 0:34.86 +6

Michael Cahill 600m 800m (0:11.98)

5 7 FROZEN PRINCE 2 66.5 0:11.22 0:12.40 [2] 4.5L 0:35.97 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:12.40)

6 6 WITCH DAY 9 64.3 0:11.28 0:12.26 [4] 5.3L 0:35.46 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 800m (0:12.26)

7 8 TRY TO BE GOOD 5 64.5 0:11.39 0:12.20 [6] 5.4L 0:35.47 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 800m (0:12.20)

8 2 ORONOCO 6 64.3 0:11.34 0:12.75 [7] 8.2L 0:36.37 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

9 10 GREYT INTENTIONS 4 64.2 0:11.33 0:12.89 [9] 10.7L 0:36.74 +0

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:12.89)

10 11 DACXI KABOOM 3 64.7 0:11.35 0:13.53 [10] 15.2L 0:37.39 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.53)

Scratched: Dark Origins (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 17:30

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.83
(0:11.03)

1:09.80
(0:11.24)

0:58.56
(0:11.76)

0:46.80
(0:11.60)

0:35.20
(0:11.59)

0:23.61
(0:11.85)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 VALLEY OF DREAMS 7 65.3 0:11.03 1:20.83 [1] 1:09.80 [1] 0:58.24 [2] 0:46.41 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.29 [3] 0:34.82

Mark Du Plessis Overall Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.56) (0:11.83) (0:11.59) (0:11.53) (0:11.61)

2 8 DA PARTY GAL 8 65.6 0:11.17 1:20.95 [2] 1:09.07 [10] 0:57.70 [9] 0:45.80 [10] 0:34.00 [10] 0:22.73 [9] 0:34.00 +4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.37) (0:11.90) (0:11.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.17)

3 2 AMERICANA MAGIC 2 65.0 0:11.46 1:21.02 [3] 1:09.56 [5] 0:58.02 [6] 0:46.21 [5] 0:34.59 [5] 0:23.08 [5] 0:34.59 +0

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.52)

4 1 XERRI 10 66.6 0:11.12 1:21.14 [4] 1:10.02 [2] 0:58.87 [1] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:35.51 +2

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:11.12) (0:11.15) (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.85)

5 13 NOBLE BEAUTY 3 65.3 0:11.35 1:21.27 [5] 1:09.80 [6] 0:58.45 [5] 0:46.52 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.40 [6] 0:34.91 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.62)

6 12 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 9 65.1 0:11.42 1:21.34 [6] 1:09.54 [9] 0:58.05 [10] 0:46.27 [9] 0:34.60 [8] 0:23.18 [8] 0:34.60 +5

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.80) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.46)

7 4 BUSHIDO 5 65.9 0:11.25 1:21.45 [7] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.84 [3] 0:47.12 [2] 0:35.61 [2] 0:24.05 [2] 0:35.61 +2

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:11.85)

8 11 RAPIDO GRIS 13 65.6 0:11.19 1:21.45 [8] 1:09.38 [11] 0:57.93 [11] 0:46.09 [11] 0:34.26 [11] 0:23.07 [10] 0:34.26 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.07) (0:11.45) (0:11.84) (0:11.83) (0:11.19) (0:11.38)

9 3 BRAVE WARRIOR 6 64.3 0:11.42 1:21.45 [9] 1:09.83 [8] 0:58.41 [7] 0:46.58 [7] 0:34.81 [7] 0:23.38 [7] 0:34.81 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:11.83) (0:11.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.50)

10 9 HE'S THE NEWS 1 64.9 0:11.36 1:21.47 [10] 1:09.90 [7] 0:58.41 [8] 0:46.52 [8] 0:34.61 [9] 0:23.06 [11] 0:34.61 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Tolkowsky (#5), I Want One (#6), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.83
(0:11.03)

1:09.80
(0:11.24)

0:58.56
(0:11.76)

0:46.80
(0:11.60)

0:35.20
(0:11.59)

0:23.61
(0:11.85)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 17:30

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.83
(0:11.03)

1:09.80
(0:11.24)

0:58.56
(0:11.76)

0:46.80
(0:11.60)

0:35.20
(0:11.59)

0:23.61
(0:11.85)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 LIABILITY 4 64.8 0:11.24 1:21.72 [11] 1:10.48 [3] 0:58.96 [4] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.61 [4] 0:24.06 [4] 0:35.61 +4

Brodie Loy Overall Overall (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.55) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Tolkowsky (#5), I Want One (#6), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 17:30

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 VALLEY OF DREAMS 7 65.3 0:11.03 0:11.68 [2] 1:20.83 0:34.82

Mark Du Plessis Overall Overall (0:11.68)

2 8 DA PARTY GAL 8 65.6 0:11.17 0:11.56 [5] 0.5L 0:34.00 +4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.56)

3 2 AMERICANA MAGIC 2 65.0 0:11.46 0:11.56 [4] 0.9L 0:34.59 +0

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.56)

4 1 XERRI 10 66.6 0:11.12 0:12.07 [1] 1.4L 0:35.51 +2

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

5 13 NOBLE BEAUTY 3 65.3 0:11.35 0:11.78 [7] 2.2L 0:34.91 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

6 12 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 9 65.1 0:11.42 0:11.72 [9] 2.5L 0:34.60 +5

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.72)

7 4 BUSHIDO 5 65.9 0:11.25 0:12.20 [3] 3L 0:35.61 +2

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

8 11 RAPIDO GRIS 13 65.6 0:11.19 0:11.69 [10] 3.1L 0:34.26 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:11.69)

9 3 BRAVE WARRIOR 6 64.3 0:11.42 0:11.88 [8] 3.2L 0:34.81 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 1200m (0:11.88)

10 9 HE'S THE NEWS 1 64.9 0:11.36 0:11.70 [11] 3.3L 0:34.61 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.70)

Scratched: Tolkowsky (#5), I Want One (#6), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 November 2022 - 17:30

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 LIABILITY 4 64.8 0:11.24 0:12.29 [6] 4.8L 0:35.61 +4

Brodie Loy Overall Overall (0:12.29)

Scratched: Tolkowsky (#5), I Want One (#6), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21Report Created:  Wed 9 November 2022  17:44 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


